© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 6
End-of-Sale and End-of-Life
Announcement for the
Cisco CMX 3375
Product end-of-life notice
Cisco public
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 6
Contents

HW
The last date to receive applicable service and support for the product
as entitled by active service contracts or by warranty terms and
conditions. After this date, all support services for the product are
unavailable, and the product becomes obsolete.
November 30, 2028
HW = Hardware OS SW = Operating System Software App. SW = Application Software
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 4 of 6
Product part numbers
Table 2. Product part numbers affected by this announcement
End-of-Sale Product Part Number Product Description
AIR-CMX-3375-K9 CMX 3375 Appliance
AIR-CMX-3375-K9= CMX 3375 SFF 10 HD w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, PSU
CMX-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blanking panel
CMX-BZL-C220M5 C220 M5 Security Bezel
CMX-CPU-5118 2.3 GHz 5118/105W 12C/16.50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz
CMX-FAN-C220M5 CMX 3375 (C220 M5) Fan Module
CMX-FAN-C220M5= C220 M5 Fan Module (one)
CMX-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack servers 150W CPUs & below
CMX-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v
CMX-MR-X16G1RT-H 16GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/1Rx4/1.2v
CMX-MR-X16G1RW 16GB DDR4-3200-MHz RDIMM/1Rx4/1.2v
CMX-PSU1-770W Cisco UCS 770W AC Power Supply for Rack Server
CMX-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache
CMX-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & C240 M4 & M5 rack servers
CMX-SD960GM1X-EV 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD
CMX-TPM2-001 Trusted Platform Module 1.2 for UCS (SPI-based)
COUNTRYPOWERCAAV3 COUNTRYPOWERCAAV3
DN3-L-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v
DN3-L-SD960GM1X-EV 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD
DN3-LOC-BZL-C220M5 C220 M5 Security Bezel
DN3-LOC-CPU-5118 2.3 GHz 5118/105W 12C/16.50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz
DN3-LOC-K9 DNAC Location Appliance
DN3-LOC-PSU1-770W Cisco UCS 770W AC Power Supply for Rack Server
DN3-LOC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache
DN3-LOC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & C240 M4 & M5 rack servers
DN3-LOC-TPM2-001 Trusted Platform Module 1.2 for UCS (SPI-based)
PRODUCTEXPANSAAV4 PRODUCTEXPANSAAV4